SoNE HEALTH

Being a member of SoNE HEALTH saves me time by making the running of my private practice more efficient. I no longer must negotiate fees with payors or go through the tedious recredentialing process. I have access to quality and incentive bonuses, a large referral network and strong educational programs to help my practice stay ahead of the curve. All this allows me to focus my attention on caring for my patients.

Dr. David Feingold, Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation of Hartford

WHO IS SONE HEALTH

Sone Health is a collaboration between physicians and the hospital partners of Trinity Health of New England. A clinically integrates network, Sone Health is comprised of 1,5000+ primary and specialty care physicians, 6 hospitals and 190K+ covered lives.

Specialty Care Physicians

SoNE HEALTH provides members unparalleled benefits and value.

Membership Benefits Include:

- Benefits of SoNE HEALTH negotiated payor contracts and value-based contracting
- Referrals from our broad, regional network of primary care physicians
- Incentive & Distribution Program for Specialists
- MACRA/MIPS protection
- Opportunity to participate in various Business Solutions Programs
- Dedicated Provider Relations Team to provide support
- Seamless credentialing every 2.5 years
- Access to our Care Management Team for identified patients in need of additional care resources
- Colleague network opportunities at various SOHO events
- Information sharing on the latest healthcare trends, payor information, CMS requirements and more
- As a voting member in SoNE HEALTH, your voice matters
- Opportunity to run for a seat on the Board of Directors and to participate on committees

Shareholder Participation Requirements Include:

- ONC Certified EMR/EHR (Electronic Medical Record)
- Annual Participation Fee
- Approved Medical Staff Privileges at a THOfNE hospital: Saint Francis, St. Mary's, Johnson Memorial, Mercy Medical Center, Mt. Sinai Rehabilitation Hospital
- Participation in SoNE HEALTH programs for utilization review, quality assurance and peer review
- Allow for data sharing of covered patient records with SoNE HEALTH and payors
- Approval by Credentialing Committee



Contact ProviderRelations@SoNEHEALTHCARE.com to learn more.